Balance Sheet
Sunday, October 31, 2021

Atlantic Gardens Condo

ASSETS
Current Assets
Choice Svgs Sunrise #7501
Sunrise CD 11/18/2020
Sunrise Oper #1365
Sunrise Reserve #1422

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Open Credit

EQUITY
Current Year Earnings
Building Painting
City Gas
Dues
Electric
Electrical Repair
Insurance Package
Janitorial Supplies
Landscaping
Late Fees
Laundry Income
Lawn Contract
Locks Doors Gates Keys
Management Fees
Office Supplies & Postage
Payroll
Pest Control Inside
Plumbing Repairs
Pool Furniture
Pool Keys Income
Pool Repairs & Maintenanc
Pool Supplies
Repairs & Maintenance Sup
Spectrum
Transfer to Reserves
Water & Sewer
Website
Workers Compensation
Capital

Reserve Deferred Maint
Reserve Interest
Reserve Paint
Reserve Pavement
Reserve Pool
Reserve Roof

RETAINED EARNINGS

===

Cash Accounting Year Starts July 1, 2021

Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

Total Current Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES

Total Capital

$304,796.84
$102,374.82
$43,174.05
$39,550.25

$28,548.08

(551.94)
($1,724.46)
$144,361.23
($4,870.69)
(874.86)
($23,065.24)
($192.11)
($84.39)
$66.83
$3,513.60
(85,768.00)
($44.47)
($7,900.00)
($1,055.93)
(822,773.50)
($1,384.00)
(89,570.00)
($115.52)
$25.00
($2,627.75)
($25.00)
($1,744.40)
($637.05)
($12,666.68)
($38,408.65)
($254.96)
($3,321.00)

$15,364.16
$9,641.10
$42,857.15
$38,402.39
$31,468.34
$308,988.77

$5,019.91

Prepared by Showcase Property Management on November 11, 2021 at 11:53 AM

§489,895.96

$489,895.96

$28,548.08

$28,548.08

$446,721.91
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Balance Sheet
Sunday, October 31, 2021

[ Atlantic Gardens Condo (Continued)
=

Cash Accounting Year Starts July 1, 2021

TOTAL EQUITY $461,347.88

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $489,895.96

Prepared by Showcase Property Management on November 11, 2021 at 11:53 AM
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